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Item title

Qomolangma 6 pcs -18" x 20"Aluminum Screen Printing Screens With 160 White Mesh
Count (Tubing:1"x 1.5")

6.5 Inch Silk Screen Printing Squeegee Ink Scraper Scratch Board Wholesale Price 75
Durometers

CALCA 6 Color 6 Station Silk Screen Printing Press Machine with Micro Registration
New Professional Grade 8" x 25 "Screen Printing Sleeve/Leg Pallet/Platen

New Silk Screen Printing Pallet Bracket Screen Printing Tools DIY Equipment

16" Emulsion Scoop Coater Silk Screen Printing Aluminum Coating Tool

New Professional Grade 10"x 14" Child Silk Screen Printing Pallet T-Shirt Platen without
Bracket

1 pc 13"/ 33cm Screen Printing Squeegee Ink Scraper Silk Stencil Printing DIY 75
Durometer

CALCA Waterproof Inkjet Milky Transparency Film for Silk Screen 17" x 100FT - 1 Roll
Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total
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Quantity

1
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Amount

$64.46

$15.84

$1387
$29.74
$33.72

$9.41

$24.78

$39.64

$32.63
$1587.00
$520

$2107.00
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