



Order Number: **10000749419**

Thank You for Your Order!

Copyright © 1999-2014 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

COMPANY: Beijing Chinasigns Information Company ADRESS: 4th FI, Building 8,Community 12, ABP #188, Fengtai District, Beijing China. Email:info@sign-in-global.us Service hotline: +86(10) 6219-8112 ext 607 TEL: +86 138 0124 8714

Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 www.sign-in-global.us

Item title	Quantity	Amount
Qomolangma 6 pcs -18" x 20"Aluminum Screen Printing Screens With 160 White Mesh Count (Tubing:1"x 1.5")	1	\$64.46
6.5 Inch Silk Screen Printing Squeegee Ink Scraper Scratch Board Wholesale Price 75 Durometers	2	\$15.84
CALCA 6 Color 6 Station Silk Screen Printing Press Machine with Micro Registration	1	\$1387
New Professional Grade 8" x 25 "Screen Printing Sleeve/Leg Pallet/Platen	1	\$29.74
New Silk Screen Printing Pallet Bracket Screen Printing Tools DIY Equipment	2	\$33.72
16" Emulsion Scoop Coater Silk Screen Printing Aluminum Coating Tool	1	\$9.41
New Professional Grade 10"x 14" Child Silk Screen Printing Pallet T-Shirt Platen without Bracket	1	\$24.78
1 pc 13" / 33cm Screen Printing Squeegee Ink Scraper Silk Stencil Printing DIY 75 Durometer	4	\$39.64
CALCA Waterproof Inkjet Milky Transparency Film for Silk Screen 17" x 100FT - 1 Roll	1	\$32.63
Subtotal:		\$1587.00
Shipping Methods & Handling:		\$520
Order Total		\$2107.00

Copyright © 1999-2014 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

Email:info@sign-in-global.us Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 www.sign-in-global.us